
S.NO COURSES SUB-COURSES DURATION COURSE FEES

1 KYP
CIT
CLS
CSS

2-3 Months ₹1,000

2 ADCA

NOTE/WORDPAD
MS OFFICE

A.PHOTOSHOP
HTML/CSS/JAVA/

PYTHON
COREL DRAW

TALLY

8-9 Months ₹7,500

3 DCA
NOTE/WORD PAD

MS OFFICE
5-6 Months ₹5,500

4 TYPING --------- As Reported By ₹350/month.

5
KYP +

ADCA/DCA
SIMILAR AS
PREVIOUS

6-9 Months ₹6,500/₹4,500

BIRENDRA GROUP EDUCATION
RUNNING UNDER BIRENDRA EDUCATIONAL & SOCILA TRUST

A UNIT OF BIRENDRA GROUP

Fee Structure

CERTIFIED BY “BSDM” (BIHAR SKILL DEVELOPMENT MISSION)

When you enrolled in the KYP course, we collected a security fee of Rs. 1000, which is refundable
upon course completion.

      Special Offers:
KYP + ADCA: Enroll in both the KYP and ADCA courses and enjoy a Rs. 1000 discount on the ADCA
course.
KYP + DCA: Similarly, if you choose to do the KYP and DCA courses, you'll receive a Rs. 1000
discount on the DCA course.

      Typing Course Fees:
Monthly Fee: Rs. 350
2 Months: Rs. 700
3 Months: Rs. 1050

      Take advantage of these offers and plan your courses with us for maximum savings!

NOTE:-


